33
Specifications:
Power Requirement: 220 VA  max.
Closing Time: One second max.
Opening Time:
Fast Opening: 14 seconds max.
Slow Opening: 26 seconds max.
Note: Opening time is double between -30˚F and -40˚F ambient.

JI 3000606
Gas Safety Shut-off Valves
Ordering Information:
Important: Order by Catalogue Number and add suffix
number for desired optional  feature.
e.g. AH2D112A5
CSA Certified to:
1) Automatic Gas Valves Z21.21 (6.5), File 109157
and 113070.
2) Automatic Gas Safety Shutoff Valves C/I (3.9),
File 113070.
File # MP932, Vol. 17, Sec. 3;
Safety Valves
www.controlssupplychain.com | info@controlssupplychain.com
34
Specifications
Optional Features:
(add appropriate suffix number to catalogue number)
One Auxiliary Switch (add suffix 2)
Spring Return Damper Arm (add suffix 3)
Damper Shaft & Arm (add suffix 4)
Damper Shaft, Arm & one Auxiliary Switch, (add suffix 5)
Manual Reset (add suffix R)
Dimensions: inches
2/2
SERIES
AH2D
4
Applications
Catalogue Number
24 V 120 V 240 V
 On-Off Slow Opening (14 to 26 seconds)
Standard on-off AH2D101A AH2D102A AH2D104A
Proof of closure AH2D101S AH2D102S AH2D104S
 On-Off Fast Opening (6 to 14 seconds)
Standard on-off AH2D111A AH2D112A AH2D114A
Proof of closure AH2D111S AH2D112S AH2D114S
www.controlssupplychain.com | info@controlssupplychain.com